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Surname
ASHBY
ASHBY
BARKER
BAUJHEU
BENTLEY
BIGHAM
BIGHAM
BIRT
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BRUNTON
BRUNTON
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS

Christian Names
Clarence
Eileen

Mary

Roy

Derrick

James (Jim)
John Andrew
Owen

Annie

Esther

George

Harold

James

William

Jean

Winifred
Annie

Beatrice (Betty)
Bertha
Clifford

Cyril

Daphne

Ellie

George
Godfrey (Toby
Gordon

Harold

Lyall

Year
1916
1916
1933
1911
1916
1934
1934
1930
1911
1911
1911
1911
1911
1911
1912
1911
1911
1935
1924
1916
1930
1932
1911
1912
1911
1919
1929
1911

Source

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Reference

Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
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BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
BURROWS
COLUMB
COLUMB
COLUMB
DAVIE
DAVIE
DAVIE
DAVIE
DODDS
DONOVAN
DOW
DOW
DOW
DUKE
DUKE
EVANS
EVANS
EVANS
EVERY
EVERY
EVERY
EVERY
EVERY
EVERY
FAIRBAIRN

GALBRAITH

Myrtle
Owen
Ruth
Winifred
Jackie
John
John
Edward
Eliza
George
Thomas
Henry
Gladys
Alex
James
Kenneth
Rachel
Taylor
Edith
lan
Ngaire
Arthur
Francis
Frank
Mary
Raymond
Ruth
Gladys
David

1922
1911
1914
1911
1911
1911
1912
1911
1911
1911
1911
1929
1911
1912
1912
1912
1911
1911
1924
1934
1934
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891
1913
1911

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
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GALBRAITH
GALBRAITH
GALE
GALE
GALE
GALE
GRANT
GREGAN
HAMILTON
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HARPER
HOWDEN
HOWDEN
HOWES
HOWES
HOWES
HOWES
HOWES
IVORY
JENKINS
JESSOP
JESSOP

Version: 14 August 2021

James
Jane
Alan
John
Nessie
William
Robert
Bernard
Peter
Arthur
Betty
Geoffrey
Grace
Hazel
Herbert (Bertie)
Robert
Robert
Gordon
Andrew
Margaret
Chris
Edith
James
Mabel
Victor
Winnie
Bernard (Bernie)
Herbert
James

1911
1911
1914
1914
1912
1916
1925
1924
1934
1911
1925
1925
1911
1911
1911
1911
1926
1924
1891
1891
1891
1891
1911
1891
1891
1923
1914
1891
1891

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
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JESSOP
JESSOP
JESSOP
JOBBERNS
JOBBERNS
JOBBERNS
JOBBERNS
KEARNS
KEARNS
KEARNS
KEOWN
KEOWN
KIING

KING

KING

KING

KLIEM
LYNN

LYNN

LYNN
MacPHERSON
MacPHERSON
MALLINSON
MALLINSON
MALLINSON
McDONALD
McLEOD
McLEOD
McLEOD

Lily

Mabel

Sarah

George

John

Joseph

Maurice
Elizabeth (Lizzie)
Kate

Mary

Rita M

Russell

William

Albert Ray (Rawhiti)
Frederick (Freddy)
vy

John (Jackie)
Charles W

Cora

Eric

Lorraine

Neil

Bessie

Hubert

Mary

James

Hugh (Hughie)
Jura

Murdo

1891
1891
1891
1911
1911
1911
1911
1911
1911
1891
1933
1933
1911
1911
1911
1911
1924
1911
1912
1934
1932
1911
1911
1911
1914
1914
1919
1924
1918

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
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McLEOD
McLEOD
McM??
MULVIHILL
MULVIHILL
MULVIHILL
MUNRO
MUNRO
MUNRO
O'NEIL
PADGETT
PADGETT
PADGETT
PADGETT
POPPLEWELL
POPPLEWELL
REDMON
REDMON
RICE

RICE

RICE
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON

Rodina
William
Jean
Annie
Cornelius
James
Catherine
Ina
Mina
Blenny
Basil
Cicely
Ellen M
Roma
May
Ruby
Leslie
Marion
Annie
Emily
Fanny
Alan
David
Gertrude
JohnV
Joseph
Joy
Mary
Robin

1919
1922
1925
1891
1891
1891
1912
1914
1912
1924
1934
1930
1924
1924
1911
1911
1924
1924
1891
1911
1911
1933
1930
1929
1933
1919
1931
1916
1923

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
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ROSE

ROSE

ROSE
SAVAGE
SHAW
SHAW
SMITH
SMITH
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
TEMPLE
TEMPLE
TEMPLE
TEMPLE
TEMPLE
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VOLCKMAN
VOLCKMAN
VOLCKMAN
WALDIE
WALDIE
WALDIE

Alexander
Jean

Ken
Ralph
Darcy
Winnie
John
Nellie
Isabel
Margaret
Melba
Noel

Pearl
Thomas
Algar
Dorothy (Dora)
Grenville A
Lucie
Mary

Ivo
Maureen
Thea
Thelma
Betty
Leonard
Patricia
Ivan
Robert
Sylvia

1924
1924
1925
1916
1912
1912
1911
1911
1911
1912
1911
1913
1911
1911
1925
1911
1911
1911
1914
1932
1932
1932
1932
1933
1925
1931
1919
1919
1919

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
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WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WARNE
WARNE
WARNE
WARNE
WARNE
WARNE

Colin
Eileen
Jane
Lloyd
Maurice
Thomas
Thomas
Adeline
Alice
Doris
Isabella
Mavis
Tui

1931
1933
1911
1934
1933
1911
1911
1933
1925
1926
1916
1922
1926

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

South Canterbury
Branch

Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
Te Moana School
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